
a)

07:15

07:26

07:29

07:31

07:35

07:41

07:42

07:46

07:51

08:02

08:06

08:09

08:25

08:35

08:45

08:50

09:00

a)

17:20

17:30

17:34

17:43

17:52

18:04

18:09

18:14

18:20

18:27

18:29

18:31

18:37

18:40

18:43

18:47

19:00

a) De segunda a sexta-feira, exeto o mês de agosto

Versão: 01

Data: 2025-10-20

Operador: Empresa de Transportes Courense, Lda.

Melgaço

Paredes de Coura  – Melgaço

Paredes de Coura

Ferreira

Vilar

S. Bento Lagoa

Linhares

S. Bento

Fontoura - S. Miguel

S. Pedro da Torre

Valença

Ganfei

Verdoejo

Friestas

Monção

Bela

Valinha

Albergaria

Linhares

Ferreira

Paredes de Coura

Melgaço

Albergaria

Valinha

Vilar

Fontoura - S. Miguel

Verdoejo

Ganfei

Valença

S. Pedro da Torre

S. Bento Lagoa

Bela

Monção

Friestas

S. Bento


